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512GB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

1TB

2TB

1TB

2TB

4TB

4TB

SKC30005/512G 7000/3900MB/s

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/1000G 6000/4000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/2000G 6000/5000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/1TO
14200/11000/MBs PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/2048G 7000/7000MB/s

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/4096G 7000/7000MB/s

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/4T0
14800/14000MB/s PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

240GB KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD

SA400S37/240G

256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD

SKC600/256G

500GB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/500G

500GB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/500G 5000/3000MB/S

7300/3900MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MB/s mSATA SSD

SKC600MS/256G

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

86,25 USD

97,75 USD

184,00
usb

276,00
usb

276,00
usb

494,50
usb

793,50

usb

51,75 USD

57,50 USD

74,75 USD

74,75 USD

74,75 USD



480GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD Kingston 0 74,75 USD

SA400537/4806

1TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV25/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s Kingston 0 103,50

M.2 NVMe SSD usD

@ 960GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD Kingston 0 103,50
il SA400537/9606 usD
512GB KINGSTON KC600 550/520MBs SSD Kingston 0 111,55
SKC600/512G usD

1TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/10006G Kingston 0 149,50

PR 7300/6000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD usD
wwo_ 1TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0 Kingston 0 172,50
SKC30005/1024G 7000/6000MB/s uSsD

2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/2000G Kingston 0 264,50
7300/7000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD USD

2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/2T0O Kingston 0 448,50
14000/14700MB/s PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD USD

4TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/4000G 7300/7000 Kingston 0 471,50

MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD usb



